TOP 10 SUISSE ALLTIME

5 KM

13'29"
14'13"
14'16"
14'26"
14'31"
14'46"
15'05"
15'05"
15'06"
15'20"

10 KM

27'13"
28'25
28'26
28'28
28'31"
28'38
28'44
28'48
29'04
29'20"
29'21
29'22"
29'27

SEMI

59'13"

1:00:42
1:01:26
1:02:16
1.02:17
1:02:22
1:02:45
1:03:13
1:03:30
1.03:31

1:03:35
1:03:38
1.03:41
1:03:56
1:03:59

3) Julien Wanders
26) Morgan Le Guen
1)r1 Dominik Rolli
3)rl Joey Hadorn
5)rl Alexandre Jodido
6)rl Loris Pellaz
8)rl Francois Leboeuf
1)r2 Andy Coendet
2)r2 Miguel Matos
4)r2 Louis Low-Beer

3) Julien Wanders

3)  Markus Ryffel

6) Morgan Le Guen

1) Tadesse Abraham / ERI

1) Tadesse Abraham

1)  Viktor R6thlin

+ Stéphane Schweickhardt

5)  Christian Belz

3) Tesfaye Eticha/ETH

5) Adrian Lehmann

8) Arnold Machler

1r4 Max Studer
Alexandre Jodidio

4)  Julien Wanders
1) Tadesse Abraham
13) Stéphane Schweickhardt

5)  Viktor Réthlin

10)
16)
5)

10)
46)
11)

2)
33)
16)
9)
4)

Jurg Stalder
Morgan Le Guen
Daniel Boltz
Dominik Rolli
Arnold Méachler
Hansjorg Briicker

Eticha Tesfaye /ETH
Patrik Wageli
Christain Belz

Julien Lyon

Philipp Rist

180396 Stade Genéve Valencia, ESP 120120
120993 La Foulée d'Annem: Valencia, ESP 120120
190296 ST Bern LA Sierre 270321
110497 All Blacks Thun /ol Sierre 270321
150390 CABV Martigny Sierre 270321
160399 LC Regensdorf Sierre 270321
150585 CABV Martigny Sierre 270321
180594 Stade Genéve Sierre 270321
270803 Athlétisme Viseu.Ge Sierre 270321
161104 Stade Genéve Sierre 270321
180396  Stade Genéve Valencia, ESP 120120
050255 ST Bern Miami, USA 010286
120993  Stade Genéve Genéve 090122
120882 LC Uster Uster 230313
Lugano 280821
141074 STV Alpnach Milano, ITA 301005
140960  CABV Martigny Kosice, SVK 041097
110974 ST Bern LA Tilburg, NED 060909
270674  Stade Genéve Carouge 260909
061289 LV Langenthal Berlin, GER 080821
110564 TV Waégital Dongio 040494
160196 LV Langenthal Sierre 030421
150390 Valence 090122
180396  Stade Genéve Ras al Khaimah, U 070219
120882  LC Uster Barcelona, ESP 150215
140960  CABV Martigny Kosice, SVK 041097
141074 STV Alpnach Milano, ITA 020406
251069 TV Langgasse Grevenmacher, LU 290996
120993  Stade Genéve Lisboa, POR 211121
170762 ST Bern Oslo, NOR 030988
190296 ST Bern LA Copenhagen, DEI 190921
110564 TV Wagital Oslo, NOR 240994
161163 LC v Stein Baden Milano, ITA 160494
270674  Stade Genéve Uster 180999
010191 LC Frauenfeld Valencia, ESP 241021
110974 ST Bern LA Rotterdam, HOL 090907
151289  Stade Genéve Copenhagen, DEN 180916
040371  LC Schaffhausen  Uster 160995



MARATHON

2:06:40
2:07:23
2:10:05
2:11:10
2:11:12
2:12:34
2:13:13
2:13:33
2:13:34
2:13:37
2:13:57

2:14:07
2:14:34
2:14:39
2:14:49

4)
1)
1)
2)
3)
1)
4)
16)
6)
6)
18)

1)

12)
33)
19)

Tadesse Abraham
Viktor R6thlin
Tesfaye Eticha / ETH
Daniel Boéltz

Bruno Lafranchi
Adrian Lehmann
Patrik Wageli
Stéphane Schweickhardt
Peter Lyrenmann
Richard Umberg
Christian Kreienbihl

Thierry Constantin
Jurg Stalder
Hugo Rey

Kurt Hurst

120882
141074
270674
170762
190755
061289
010191
140960
170557
100550
060681

150768
251069
100257
121151

LC Uster

STV Alpnach
Stade Genéve
ST Bern

ST Bern

LV Langenthal
LC Frauenfeld
CABV Martigny
LV Langenthal
ST Bern

TV Oerlikon

CABV Martigny
TV Langgasse
GG Bern

TV Lénggasse

Seoul, KOR 200316
Tokyo, JAP 170208
Lausanne 261003
Los Angeles, USA 030391
Fukuoka, JAP 051282
Belp 030421
Dresden, GER 210321
Paris, FRA 040499
Frankfurt, GER 130584
Maassluis, HOL 070484
Berlin, GER 270915
Worben b.Biel 240493
Reims, FRA 201096
Hiroshima, JAP 140485
Chicago, USA 201085



